
 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

10K FEMININO
1 LARISSA PAES                            48 F.20.24   5    20:12.4

2 MARIA EDUARDA VIANNA                    56 F.00.15   5    26:31.4

3 SARAH BARROS SOARES                     68 F.00.15   5    27:46.4

4 GABRIELA FIGUEIREDO                     34 F.00.15   5    27:58.6

5 LIS DE FARIAS BATISTA LIRA              49 F.40.44   5    27:59.3

6 MONICA CAMPELO DA SILVA ROCHA           353 F.30.34   5    31:08.5

7 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       361 F.55.59   5    31:21.5

8 MARIA COSTA                             54 F.50.54   5    32:13.0

9 JOANA DE GODOY ALMEIDA                  44 F.40.44   5    32:41.4

10 MARIA IVANA MELO QUEIROZ                57 F.55.59   5    33:06.2

11 VIRNA LUNA                              75 F.40.44   5    33:46.0

12 ALINE DELFINO DE SOUSA                  4 F.30.34   5    35:14.4

13 RACHEL CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS     63 F.35.39   5    35:28.0

14 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  5 F.00.15   5    36:00.3

15 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                23 F.50.54   5    36:16.2

16 THAMIRIS SOUZA VIEIRA                   71 F.18.19   5    36:25.5

17 ANDREA ALVES DE SOUZA                   763 F.45.49   5    36:26.4

18 LUCIANA DE BRITO                        51 F.45.49   5    39:21.0

19  RICKA LIMA                             25 F.30.34   5    41:31.5

20 CLAUMARA MELO PIETRA                    14 F.40.44   5    42:19.1

21 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             10 F.00.15   5    45:52.4

22 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       45 F.20.24   5    45:54.2

23 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              41 F.20.24   5    46:04.0

24 THUANE ROCHA                            72 F.25.29   5    46:48.5

25 LUIZA MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA         53 F.16.17   5    47:41.4

26 ETIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA                27 F.30.34   5    48:22.0

27 CRISTINA FERREIRA                       16 F.20.24   5    50:44.1

28 NAIA VILAS BOAS                         62 F.35.39   5    55:42.1

29 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 35 F.50.54   5    56:50.1

30 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             26 F.40.44   5    57:21.4

31 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                13 F.30.34   5    58:05.2

32 FRANCISCA ELIZETE MARQUES M DA COSTA    32 F.40.44   5    58:14.1

33 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               52 F.45.49   5    58:20.4

34 MARIA SANTOS                            59 F.40.44   5    58:59.2

35 GLEIDE FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             38 F.30.34   5    59:17.2

36 FLAVIA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             31 F.25.29   5    59:22.0

37 CRISTINA HEINEN                         17 F.35.39   5  1:03:46.4

38 WALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA 360 F.45.49   5  1:03:57.5

39 ELENICE SANTOS                          22 F.25.29   5  1:04:55.3

40 MARIA DA GLàRIA SOUSA SANTOS            55 F.35.39   5  1:05:00.1

41 GILSE APARECIDA ALMEIDA G. ARARUNA      37 F.40.44   5  1:05:08.5

42 ALESSANDRA DIAS                         2 F.30.34   5  1:06:06.1

43 CASSIANE BARROS                         11 F.30.34   5  1:10:17.4

44 ISABELA SANTIAGO                        42 F.20.24   5  1:10:17.4

45 BRUNA PORTO BRANDCO                     7 F.40.44   5  1:10:49.3

46 JANAINA RESENDE                         43 F.35.39   4    35:05.2

47 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      69 F.30.34   4    45:50.2

48 VAL RIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      73 F.45.49   3    27:57.3

49 MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES          58 F.20.24   3    37:55.0

50 GEOVANA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA              36 F.25.29   3  1:15:53.5
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

10K MASCULINO
51 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      24 M.00.15   5    20:12.1

52 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     50 M.20.24   5    20:12.4

53 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 67 M.40.44   5    22:00.0

54 CARLOS WILSON DA SILVA BORGES           9 M.25.29   5    22:00.3

55 CLEBER DALAPICOLLA JUNIOR               15 M.25.29   5    25:08.6

56 CARLOS GUILHERME FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS    8 M.25.29   5    27:45.4

57 DIEGO AMARO                             19 M.25.29   5    29:00.1

58 FERNANDO AUGUSTO FARIA DE MORAES REGO   30 M.45.49   5    29:04.0

59 RAUL COELHO SOARES                      64 M.35.39   5    30:01.4

60 90 90 M.40.44   5    30:08.0

61 RICARDO RIBEIRO                         65 M.20.24   5    30:08.3

62 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES                    6 M.40.44   5    30:09.4

63 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY SOTERO TURBAY        40 M.40.44   5    31:09.4

64 HELLDER WAGNER                          39 M.35.39   5    32:00.4

65 KELSON ALMERINDO PEREIRA                119 M.35.39   5    32:05.4

66 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                78 M.40.44   5    33:36.0

67 DANIEL DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA          18 M.00.15   5    35:13.3

68 CESAR DANICKI 369 M.45.49   5    40:36.0

69 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ            21 M.55.59   5    43:19.3

70 ROBSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO                 66 M.35.39   5    45:03.3

71 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       1 M.20.24   5    46:07.6

72 KELLYTON MENDES NASCIMENTO              46 M.45.49   5    46:24.0

73 132 132 M.25.29   5    51:35.4

74 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      33 M.30.34   5    55:41.5

75 FABIANO CHAVES ARAUJO                   28 M.40.44   5    56:08.3

76 133 133 M.25.29   2    27:45.0

21K FEMININO
77 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          105 F.30.34   10    42:58.3

78 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     102 F.20.24   10    44:56.4

79 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               137 F.16.17   10    51:53.3

80 ELOISA CâRTES                           112 F.55.59   10    54:12.4

81 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              103 F.25.29   10  1:04:43.4

82 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           108 F.30.34   10  1:24:04.4

83 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          127 F.25.29   10  1:26:12.4

84 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    109 F.40.44   10  1:28:39.3

85 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                115 F.35.39   9  1:20:53.3

86 KELLY YOSHINO                           118 F.30.34   9  1:30:53.0

87 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH 106 F.45.49   8  1:28:39.3

88 MEG ANDRADE                             122 F.45.49   5    58:19.0

21K MASCULINO
89 GABRIEL F LIX                           114 M.20.24   10    41:10.2

90 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  110 M.35.39   10    41:17.0

91 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    138 M.16.17   10    41:43.2

92 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             107 M.35.39   10    46:21.2

93 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              123 M.25.29   10    46:50.3

94 LUCA SALES                              120 M.20.24   10    49:18.4

95 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      124 M.60.64   10    51:51.0

96 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 125 M.45.49   10    53:30.1

97 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     117 M.00.15   10    57:48.2

98 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   113 M.35.39   10  1:01:08.3

99 LUCAS DANIEL                            121 M.25.29   10  1:01:44.3

100 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      101 M.30.34   10  1:04:43.3

101 ELIENAY COSTA                           111 M.30.34   7    47:26.3
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

VOLTAS POR ATLETA
1 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.20.24   1    08:29.0    08:29.0

1 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.20.24   2    17:21.3    08:52.3

1 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.20.24   3    25:01.6    07:40.3

1 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.20.24   4    37:45.4    12:43.8

1 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.20.24   5    46:07.6    08:22.2

2 ALESSANDRA DIAS                         F.30.34   1    15:25.5    15:25.5

2 ALESSANDRA DIAS                         F.30.34   2    27:38.6    12:13.1

2 ALESSANDRA DIAS                         F.30.34   3    40:07.5    12:28.9

2 ALESSANDRA DIAS                         F.30.34   4    52:47.4    12:39.9

2 ALESSANDRA DIAS                         F.30.34   5  1:06:06.1    13:18.7

4 ALINE DELFINO DE SOUSA                  F.30.34   1    06:16.5    06:16.5

4 ALINE DELFINO DE SOUSA                  F.30.34   2    13:37.4    07:20.9

4 ALINE DELFINO DE SOUSA                  F.30.34   3    21:01.3    07:23.9

4 ALINE DELFINO DE SOUSA                  F.30.34   4    28:04.4    07:03.1

4 ALINE DELFINO DE SOUSA                  F.30.34   5    35:14.4    07:10.0

5 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.00.15   1    06:00.1    06:00.1

5 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.00.15   2    13:05.1    07:05.0

5 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.00.15   3    20:42.1    07:37.0

5 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.00.15   4    28:17.3    07:35.2

5 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.00.15   5    36:00.3    07:43.0

6 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES                    M.40.44   1    05:47.1    05:47.1

6 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES                    M.40.44   2    11:42.5    05:55.4

6 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES                    M.40.44   3    17:32.6    05:50.1

6 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES                    M.40.44   4    23:50.2    06:17.6

6 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES                    M.40.44   5    30:09.4    06:19.2

7 BRUNA PORTO BRANDCO                     F.40.44   1    19:51.6    19:51.6

7 BRUNA PORTO BRANDCO                     F.40.44   2    32:17.2    12:25.6

7 BRUNA PORTO BRANDCO                     F.40.44   3    46:49.1    14:31.9

7 BRUNA PORTO BRANDCO                     F.40.44   4    59:04.2    12:15.1

7 BRUNA PORTO BRANDCO                     F.40.44   5  1:10:49.3    11:45.1

8 CARLOS GUILHERME FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS    M.25.29   1    05:13.4    05:13.4

8 CARLOS GUILHERME FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS    M.25.29   2    11:10.0    05:56.6

8 CARLOS GUILHERME FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS    M.25.29   3    16:42.0    05:32.0

8 CARLOS GUILHERME FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS    M.25.29   4    22:13.5    05:31.5

8 CARLOS GUILHERME FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS    M.25.29   5    27:45.4    05:31.9

9 CARLOS WILSON DA SILVA BORGES           M.25.29   1    04:02.3    04:02.3

9 CARLOS WILSON DA SILVA BORGES           M.25.29   2    08:17.3    04:15.0

9 CARLOS WILSON DA SILVA BORGES           M.25.29   3    12:22.3    04:05.0

9 CARLOS WILSON DA SILVA BORGES           M.25.29   4    17:01.0    04:38.7

9 CARLOS WILSON DA SILVA BORGES           M.25.29   5    22:00.3    04:59.3

10 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.00.15   1    08:33.5    08:33.5

10 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.00.15   2    17:23.0    08:49.5

10 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.00.15   3    25:00.3    07:37.3

10 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.00.15   4    37:38.3    12:38.0

10 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.00.15   5    45:52.4    08:14.1

11 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34   1    16:33.4    16:33.4

11 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34   2    30:29.4    13:56.0

11 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34   3    44:57.3    14:27.9

11 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34   4    58:26.6    13:29.3

11 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34   5  1:10:17.4    11:50.8
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13 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34   1    14:35.1    14:35.1

13 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34   2    26:07.2    11:32.1

13 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34   3    37:19.5    11:12.3

13 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34   4    47:55.6    10:36.1

13 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34   5    58:05.2    10:09.6

14 CLAUMARA MELO PIETRA                    F.40.44   1    09:09.6    09:09.6

14 CLAUMARA MELO PIETRA                    F.40.44   2    17:22.5    08:12.9

14 CLAUMARA MELO PIETRA                    F.40.44   3    25:53.3    08:30.8

14 CLAUMARA MELO PIETRA                    F.40.44   4    34:14.3    08:21.0

14 CLAUMARA MELO PIETRA                    F.40.44   5    42:19.1    08:04.8

15 CLEBER DALAPICOLLA JUNIOR               M.25.29   1    04:05.1    04:05.1

15 CLEBER DALAPICOLLA JUNIOR               M.25.29   2    09:21.3    05:16.2

15 CLEBER DALAPICOLLA JUNIOR               M.25.29   3    14:27.2    05:05.9

15 CLEBER DALAPICOLLA JUNIOR               M.25.29   4    20:07.5    05:40.3

15 CLEBER DALAPICOLLA JUNIOR               M.25.29   5    25:08.6    05:01.1

16 CRISTINA FERREIRA                       F.20.24   1    09:51.2    09:51.2

16 CRISTINA FERREIRA                       F.20.24   2    19:21.2    09:30.0

16 CRISTINA FERREIRA                       F.20.24   3    28:59.2    09:38.0

16 CRISTINA FERREIRA                       F.20.24   4    39:44.4    10:45.2

16 CRISTINA FERREIRA                       F.20.24   5    50:44.1    10:59.7

17 CRISTINA HEINEN                         F.35.39   1    11:01.5    11:01.5

17 CRISTINA HEINEN                         F.35.39   2    24:04.0    13:02.5

17 CRISTINA HEINEN                         F.35.39   3    38:05.2    14:01.2

17 CRISTINA HEINEN                         F.35.39   4    52:16.1    14:10.9

17 CRISTINA HEINEN                         F.35.39   5  1:03:46.4    11:30.3

18 DANIEL DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA          M.00.15   1    03:45.0    03:45.0

18 DANIEL DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA          M.00.15   2    10:59.6    07:14.6

18 DANIEL DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA          M.00.15   3    18:20.3    07:20.7

18 DANIEL DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA          M.00.15   4    26:13.3    07:53.0

18 DANIEL DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA          M.00.15   5    35:13.3    09:00.0

19 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29   1    05:18.4    05:18.4

19 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29   2    11:21.1    06:02.7

19 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29   3    17:26.1    06:05.0

19 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29   4    23:22.0    05:55.9

19 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29   5    29:00.1    05:38.1

21 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ            M.55.59   1    07:17.4    07:17.4

21 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ            M.55.59   2    15:47.1    08:29.7

21 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ            M.55.59   3    24:35.1    08:48.0

21 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ            M.55.59   4    34:01.4    09:26.3

21 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ            M.55.59   5    43:19.3    09:17.9

22 ELENICE SANTOS                          F.25.29   1    14:02.1    14:02.1

22 ELENICE SANTOS                          F.25.29   2    26:33.0    12:30.9

22 ELENICE SANTOS                          F.25.29   3    38:53.0    12:20.0

22 ELENICE SANTOS                          F.25.29   4    51:36.1    12:43.1

22 ELENICE SANTOS                          F.25.29   5  1:04:55.3    13:19.2

23 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54   1    06:59.6    06:59.6

23 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54   2    14:09.4    07:09.8

23 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54   3    21:20.2    07:10.8

23 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54   4    28:50.0    07:29.8

23 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54   5    36:16.2    07:26.2
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24 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.00.15   1    03:56.5    03:56.5

24 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.00.15   2    08:17.0    04:20.5

24 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.00.15   3    12:17.3    04:00.3

24 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.00.15   4    16:21.3    04:04.0

24 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.00.15   5    20:12.1    03:50.8

25  ERICKA LIMA                             F.30.34   1    08:23.3    08:23.3

25  ERICKA LIMA                             F.30.34   2    17:03.0    08:39.7

25  ERICKA LIMA                             F.30.34   3    24:58.3    07:55.3

25  ERICKA LIMA                             F.30.34   4    33:00.5    08:02.2

25  ERICKA LIMA                             F.30.34   5    41:31.5    08:31.0

26 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44   1    11:39.5    11:39.5

26 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44   2    22:20.4    10:40.9

26 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44   3    33:55.2    11:34.8

26 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44   4    45:08.3    11:13.1

26 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44   5    57:21.4    12:13.1

27 ETIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA                F.30.34   1    10:47.5    10:47.5

27 ETIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA                F.30.34   2    20:29.3    09:41.8

27 ETIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA                F.30.34   3    29:32.4    09:03.1

27 ETIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA                F.30.34   4    38:38.2    09:05.8

27 ETIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA                F.30.34   5    48:22.0    09:43.8

28 FABIANO CHAVES ARAUJO                   M.40.44   1    13:18.4    13:18.4

28 FABIANO CHAVES ARAUJO                   M.40.44   2    24:23.1    11:04.7

28 FABIANO CHAVES ARAUJO                   M.40.44   3    34:55.0    10:31.9

28 FABIANO CHAVES ARAUJO                   M.40.44   4    45:21.1    10:26.1

28 FABIANO CHAVES ARAUJO                   M.40.44   5    56:08.3    10:47.2

30 FERNANDO AUGUSTO FARIA DE MORAES REGO   M.45.49   1    05:46.5    05:46.5

30 FERNANDO AUGUSTO FARIA DE MORAES REGO   M.45.49   2    11:40.1    05:53.6

30 FERNANDO AUGUSTO FARIA DE MORAES REGO   M.45.49   3    17:33.1    05:53.0

30 FERNANDO AUGUSTO FARIA DE MORAES REGO   M.45.49   4    23:27.3    05:54.2

30 FERNANDO AUGUSTO FARIA DE MORAES REGO   M.45.49   5    29:04.0    05:36.7

31 FLAVIA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.25.29   1    14:10.4    14:10.4

31 FLAVIA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.25.29   2    25:54.1    11:43.7

31 FLAVIA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.25.29   3    37:09.5    11:15.4

31 FLAVIA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.25.29   4    48:20.4    11:10.9

31 FLAVIA FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.25.29   5    59:22.0    11:01.6

32 FRANCISCA ELIZETE MARQUES M DA COSTA    F.40.44   1    15:05.2    15:05.2

32 FRANCISCA ELIZETE MARQUES M DA COSTA    F.40.44   2    25:14.0    10:08.8

32 FRANCISCA ELIZETE MARQUES M DA COSTA    F.40.44   3    35:27.2    10:13.2

32 FRANCISCA ELIZETE MARQUES M DA COSTA    F.40.44   4    45:46.3    10:19.1

32 FRANCISCA ELIZETE MARQUES M DA COSTA    F.40.44   5    58:14.1    12:27.8

33 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34   1    12:35.5    12:35.5

33 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34   2    24:08.2    11:32.7

33 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34   3    35:14.0    11:05.8

33 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34   4    45:17.0    10:03.0

33 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34   5    55:41.5    10:24.5

34 GABRIELA FIGUEIREDO                     F.00.15   1    05:13.4    05:13.4

34 GABRIELA FIGUEIREDO                     F.00.15   2    11:09.5    05:56.1

34 GABRIELA FIGUEIREDO                     F.00.15   3    16:42.2    05:32.7

34 GABRIELA FIGUEIREDO                     F.00.15   4    22:14.2    05:32.0

34 GABRIELA FIGUEIREDO                     F.00.15   5    27:58.6    05:44.4
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

35 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54   1    14:48.4    14:48.4

35 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54   2    25:43.6    10:55.2

35 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54   3    36:20.1    10:36.5

35 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54   4    46:46.1    10:26.0

35 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54   5    56:50.1    10:04.0

36 GEOVANA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA              F.25.29   1    32:24.1    32:24.1

36 GEOVANA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA              F.25.29   2    54:38.0    22:13.9

36 GEOVANA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA              F.25.29   3  1:15:53.5    21:15.5

37 GILSE APARECIDA ALMEIDA G. ARARUNA      F.40.44   1    16:02.4    16:02.4

37 GILSE APARECIDA ALMEIDA G. ARARUNA      F.40.44   2    28:44.3    12:41.9

37 GILSE APARECIDA ALMEIDA G. ARARUNA      F.40.44   3    41:20.0    12:35.7

37 GILSE APARECIDA ALMEIDA G. ARARUNA      F.40.44   4    53:22.3    12:02.3

37 GILSE APARECIDA ALMEIDA G. ARARUNA      F.40.44   5  1:05:08.5    11:46.2

38 GLEIDE FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.30.34   1    14:10.3    14:10.3

38 GLEIDE FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.30.34   2    25:52.0    11:41.7

38 GLEIDE FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.30.34   3    37:04.3    11:12.3

38 GLEIDE FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.30.34   4    48:20.3    11:16.0

38 GLEIDE FRANCISCA DE ALMEIDA             F.30.34   5    59:17.2    10:56.9

39 HELLDER WAGNER                          M.35.39   1    05:33.2    05:33.2

39 HELLDER WAGNER                          M.35.39   2    12:00.5    06:27.3

39 HELLDER WAGNER                          M.35.39   3    18:31.5    06:31.0

39 HELLDER WAGNER                          M.35.39   4    25:12.3    06:40.8

39 HELLDER WAGNER                          M.35.39   5    32:00.4    06:48.1

40 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY SOTERO TURBAY        M.40.44   1    06:08.0    06:08.0

40 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY SOTERO TURBAY        M.40.44   2    12:10.2    06:02.2

40 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY SOTERO TURBAY        M.40.44   3    18:23.3    06:13.1

40 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY SOTERO TURBAY        M.40.44   4    24:38.2    06:14.9

40 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY SOTERO TURBAY        M.40.44   5    31:09.4    06:31.2

41 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.20.24   1    09:07.2    09:07.2

41 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.20.24   2    17:24.3    08:17.1

41 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.20.24   3    25:52.0    08:27.7

41 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.20.24   4    37:45.4    11:53.4

41 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.20.24   5    46:04.0    08:18.6

42 ISABELA SANTIAGO                        F.20.24   1    16:34.0    16:34.0

42 ISABELA SANTIAGO                        F.20.24   2    30:29.1    13:55.1

42 ISABELA SANTIAGO                        F.20.24   3    44:57.0    14:27.9

42 ISABELA SANTIAGO                        F.20.24   4    58:27.1    13:30.1

42 ISABELA SANTIAGO                        F.20.24   5  1:10:17.4    11:50.3

43 JANAINA RESENDE                         F.35.39   1    08:19.2    08:19.2

43 JANAINA RESENDE                         F.35.39   2    17:16.3    08:57.1

43 JANAINA RESENDE                         F.35.39   3    26:00.3    08:44.0

43 JANAINA RESENDE                         F.35.39   4    35:05.2    09:04.9

44 JOANA DE GODOY ALMEIDA                  F.40.44   1    05:40.0    05:40.0

44 JOANA DE GODOY ALMEIDA                  F.40.44   2    12:13.2    06:33.2

44 JOANA DE GODOY ALMEIDA                  F.40.44   3    19:01.3    06:48.1

44 JOANA DE GODOY ALMEIDA                  F.40.44   4    25:53.5    06:52.2

44 JOANA DE GODOY ALMEIDA                  F.40.44   5    32:41.4    06:47.9

45 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.20.24   1    08:29.4    08:29.4

45 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.20.24   2    17:23.3    08:53.9
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

45 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.20.24   3    25:01.0    07:37.7

45 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.20.24   4    37:46.4    12:45.4

45 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.20.24   5    45:54.2    08:07.8

46 KELLYTON MENDES NASCIMENTO              M.45.49   1    08:35.1    08:35.1

46 KELLYTON MENDES NASCIMENTO              M.45.49   2    18:04.3    09:29.2

46 KELLYTON MENDES NASCIMENTO              M.45.49   3    27:48.3    09:44.0

46 KELLYTON MENDES NASCIMENTO              M.45.49   4    37:49.2    10:00.9

46 KELLYTON MENDES NASCIMENTO              M.45.49   5    46:24.0    08:34.8

48 LARISSA PAES                            F.20.24   1    03:57.2    03:57.2

48 LARISSA PAES                            F.20.24   2    08:16.5    04:19.3

48 LARISSA PAES                            F.20.24   3    12:16.1    03:59.6

48 LARISSA PAES                            F.20.24   4    16:21.2    04:05.1

48 LARISSA PAES                            F.20.24   5    20:12.4    03:51.2

49 LIS DE FARIAS BATISTA LIRA              F.40.44   1    05:14.2    05:14.2

49 LIS DE FARIAS BATISTA LIRA              F.40.44   2    11:10.2    05:56.0

49 LIS DE FARIAS BATISTA LIRA              F.40.44   3    16:42.4    05:32.2

49 LIS DE FARIAS BATISTA LIRA              F.40.44   4    22:14.3    05:31.9

49 LIS DE FARIAS BATISTA LIRA              F.40.44   5    27:59.3    05:45.0

50 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24   1    03:56.4    03:56.4

50 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24   2    08:16.2    04:19.8

50 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24   3    12:16.2    04:00.0

50 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24   4    16:21.0    04:04.8

50 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24   5    20:12.4    03:51.4

51 LUCIANA DE BRITO                        F.45.49   1    07:56.5    07:56.5

51 LUCIANA DE BRITO                        F.45.49   2    15:37.0    07:40.5

51 LUCIANA DE BRITO                        F.45.49   3    23:45.0    08:08.0

51 LUCIANA DE BRITO                        F.45.49   4    31:24.5    07:39.5

51 LUCIANA DE BRITO                        F.45.49   5    39:21.0    07:56.5

52 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49   1    14:50.5    14:50.5

52 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49   2    26:08.1    11:17.6

52 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49   3    37:29.2    11:21.1

52 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49   4    48:03.0    10:33.8

52 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49   5    58:20.4    10:17.4

53 LUIZA MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA         F.16.17   1    10:15.5    10:15.5

53 LUIZA MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA         F.16.17   2    19:33.1    09:17.6

53 LUIZA MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA         F.16.17   3    29:09.4    09:36.3

53 LUIZA MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA         F.16.17   4    38:25.4    09:16.0

53 LUIZA MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA         F.16.17   5    47:41.4    09:16.0

54 MARIA COSTA                             F.50.54   1    06:06.0    06:06.0

54 MARIA COSTA                             F.50.54   2    12:31.1    06:25.1

54 MARIA COSTA                             F.50.54   3    19:02.5    06:31.4

54 MARIA COSTA                             F.50.54   4    25:36.4    06:33.9

54 MARIA COSTA                             F.50.54   5    32:13.0    06:36.6

55 MARIA DA GLàRIA SOUSA SANTOS            F.35.39   1    14:10.5    14:10.5

55 MARIA DA GLàRIA SOUSA SANTOS            F.35.39   2    26:35.3    12:24.8

55 MARIA DA GLàRIA SOUSA SANTOS            F.35.39   3    39:03.4    12:28.1

55 MARIA DA GLàRIA SOUSA SANTOS            F.35.39   4    51:40.1    12:36.7

55 MARIA DA GLàRIA SOUSA SANTOS            F.35.39   5  1:05:00.1    13:20.0

56 MARIA EDUARDA VIANNA                    F.00.15   1    04:15.5    04:15.5

56 MARIA EDUARDA VIANNA                    F.00.15   2    09:24.0    05:08.5
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56 MARIA EDUARDA VIANNA                    F.00.15   3    14:51.5    05:27.5

56 MARIA EDUARDA VIANNA                    F.00.15   4    20:18.2    05:26.7

56 MARIA EDUARDA VIANNA                    F.00.15   5    26:31.4    06:13.2

57 MARIA IVANA MELO QUEIROZ                F.55.59   1    06:23.0    06:23.0

57 MARIA IVANA MELO QUEIROZ                F.55.59   2    13:04.1    06:41.1

57 MARIA IVANA MELO QUEIROZ                F.55.59   3    19:42.5    06:38.4

57 MARIA IVANA MELO QUEIROZ                F.55.59   4    26:23.4    06:40.9

57 MARIA IVANA MELO QUEIROZ                F.55.59   5    33:06.2    06:42.8

58 MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES          F.20.24   1    13:50.2    13:50.2

58 MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES          F.20.24   2    25:08.0    11:17.8

58 MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES          F.20.24   3    37:55.0    12:47.0

59 MARIA SANTOS                            F.40.44   1    15:03.5    15:03.5

59 MARIA SANTOS                            F.40.44   2    25:33.1    10:29.6

59 MARIA SANTOS                            F.40.44   3    35:58.5    10:25.4

59 MARIA SANTOS                            F.40.44   4    46:45.0    10:46.5

59 MARIA SANTOS                            F.40.44   5    58:59.2    12:14.2

62 NAIA VILAS BOAS                         F.35.39   1    12:36.2    12:36.2

62 NAIA VILAS BOAS                         F.35.39   2    24:08.4    11:32.2

62 NAIA VILAS BOAS                         F.35.39   3    35:14.0    11:05.6

62 NAIA VILAS BOAS                         F.35.39   4    45:17.2    10:03.2

62 NAIA VILAS BOAS                         F.35.39   5    55:42.1    10:24.9

63 RACHEL CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS     F.35.39   1    06:55.4    06:55.4

63 RACHEL CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS     F.35.39   2    14:24.0    07:28.6

63 RACHEL CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS     F.35.39   3    21:45.4    07:21.4

63 RACHEL CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS     F.35.39   4    28:38.0    06:52.6

63 RACHEL CRISTIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS     F.35.39   5    35:28.0    06:50.0

64 RAUL COELHO SOARES                      M.35.39   1    05:37.2    05:37.2

64 RAUL COELHO SOARES                      M.35.39   2    11:46.2    06:09.0

64 RAUL COELHO SOARES                      M.35.39   3    17:59.2    06:13.0

64 RAUL COELHO SOARES                      M.35.39   4    24:13.0    06:13.8

64 RAUL COELHO SOARES                      M.35.39   5    30:01.4    05:48.4

65 RICARDO RIBEIRO                         M.20.24   1    06:15.1    06:15.1

65 RICARDO RIBEIRO                         M.20.24   2    12:07.4    05:52.3

65 RICARDO RIBEIRO                         M.20.24   3    18:10.3    06:02.9

65 RICARDO RIBEIRO                         M.20.24   4    24:25.3    06:15.0

65 RICARDO RIBEIRO                         M.20.24   5    30:08.3    05:43.0

66 ROBSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO                 M.35.39   1    06:36.2    06:36.2

66 ROBSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO                 M.35.39   2    15:47.1    09:10.9

66 ROBSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO                 M.35.39   3    29:02.5    13:15.4

66 ROBSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO                 M.35.39   4    36:46.5    07:44.0

66 ROBSON ROCHA NASCIMENTO                 M.35.39   5    45:03.3    08:16.8

67 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44   1    03:57.3    03:57.3

67 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44   2    08:17.2    04:19.9

67 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44   3    12:41.0    04:23.8

67 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44   4    17:23.0    04:42.0

67 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44   5    22:00.0    04:37.0

68 SARAH BARROS SOARES                     F.00.15   1    05:14.1    05:14.1

68 SARAH BARROS SOARES                     F.00.15   2    11:10.4    05:56.3

68 SARAH BARROS SOARES                     F.00.15   3    16:42.5    05:32.1

68 SARAH BARROS SOARES                     F.00.15   4    22:14.4    05:31.9
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68 SARAH BARROS SOARES                     F.00.15   5    27:46.4    05:32.0

69 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34   1    12:12.0    12:12.0

69 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34   2    23:44.1    11:32.1

69 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34   3    34:25.2    10:41.1

69 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34   4    45:50.2    11:25.0

71 THAMIRIS SOUZA VIEIRA                   F.18.19   1    04:31.5    04:31.5

71 THAMIRIS SOUZA VIEIRA                   F.18.19   2    10:13.6    05:42.1

71 THAMIRIS SOUZA VIEIRA                   F.18.19   3    18:54.1    08:40.5

71 THAMIRIS SOUZA VIEIRA                   F.18.19   4    28:22.4    09:28.3

71 THAMIRIS SOUZA VIEIRA                   F.18.19   5    36:25.5    08:03.1

72 THUANE ROCHA                            F.25.29   1    08:36.0    08:36.0

72 THUANE ROCHA                            F.25.29   2    18:04.1    09:28.1

72 THUANE ROCHA                            F.25.29   3    27:48.5    09:44.4

72 THUANE ROCHA                            F.25.29   4    37:49.2    10:00.7

72 THUANE ROCHA                            F.25.29   5    46:48.5    08:59.3

73 VALE RIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49   1    08:28.2    08:28.2

73 VALE RIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49   2    17:46.0    09:17.8

73 VALE RIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49   3    27:57.3    10:11.3

75 VIRNA LUNA                              F.40.44   1    06:20.5    06:20.5

75 VIRNA LUNA                              F.40.44   2    13:04.1    06:43.6

75 VIRNA LUNA                              F.40.44   3    19:47.5    06:43.4

75 VIRNA LUNA                              F.40.44   4    26:30.3    06:42.8

75 VIRNA LUNA                              F.40.44   5    33:46.0    07:15.7

78 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.40.44   1    07:10.3    07:10.3

78 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.40.44   2    14:00.0    06:49.7

78 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.40.44   3    20:40.5    06:40.5

78 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.40.44   4    27:09.5    06:29.0

78 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.40.44   5    33:36.0    06:26.5

90 90 M.40.44   1    05:48.1    05:48.1

90 90 M.40.44   2    12:06.2    06:18.1

90 90 M.40.44   3    18:09.0    06:02.8

90 90 M.40.44   4    24:13.4    06:04.4

90 90 M.40.44   5    30:08.0    05:54.6

119 KELSON ALMERINDO PEREIRA                M.35.39   1    06:04.3    06:04.3

119 KELSON ALMERINDO PEREIRA                M.35.39   2    12:37.2    06:32.9

119 KELSON ALMERINDO PEREIRA                M.35.39   3    19:04.5    06:27.3

119 KELSON ALMERINDO PEREIRA                M.35.39   4    25:35.6    06:31.1

119 KELSON ALMERINDO PEREIRA                M.35.39   5    32:05.4    06:29.8

132 132 M.25.29   1    15:32.3    15:32.3

132 132 M.25.29   2    27:38.0    12:05.7

132 132 M.25.29   3    36:21.2    08:43.2

132 132 M.25.29   4    43:55.2    07:34.0

132 132 M.25.29   5    51:35.4    07:40.2

133 133 M.25.29   1    15:32.1    15:32.1

133 133 M.25.29   2    27:45.0    12:12.9

353 MONICA CAMPELO DA SILVA ROCHA           F.30.34   1    07:16.4    07:16.4

353 MONICA CAMPELO DA SILVA ROCHA           F.30.34   2    13:21.3    06:04.9

353 MONICA CAMPELO DA SILVA ROCHA           F.30.34   3    19:26.2    06:04.9

353 MONICA CAMPELO DA SILVA ROCHA           F.30.34   4    25:24.0    05:57.8
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353 MONICA CAMPELO DA SILVA ROCHA           F.30.34   5    31:08.5    05:44.5

360 WALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F.45.49   1    14:02.5    14:02.5

360 WALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F.45.49   2    26:35.5    12:33.0

360 WALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F.45.49   3    38:55.5    12:20.0

360 WALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F.45.49   4    51:47.5    12:52.0

360 WALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F.45.49   5  1:03:57.5    12:10.0

361 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.55.59   1    07:16.5    07:16.5

361 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.55.59   2    13:21.5    06:05.0

361 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.55.59   3    19:26.5    06:05.0

361 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.55.59   4    25:24.5    05:58.0

361 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.55.59   5    31:21.5    05:57.0

369 CESAR DANICKI M.45.49   1    07:50.3    07:50.3

369 CESAR DANICKI M.45.49   2    15:37.0    07:46.7

369 CESAR DANICKI M.45.49   3    24:07.5    08:30.5

369 CESAR DANICKI M.45.49   4    33:00.5    08:53.0

369 CESAR DANICKI M.45.49   5    40:36.0    07:35.5

763 ANDREA ALVES DE SOUZA                   F.45.49   1    07:00.5    07:00.5

763 ANDREA ALVES DE SOUZA                   F.45.49   2    11:42.5    04:42.0

763 ANDREA ALVES DE SOUZA                   F.45.49   3    17:32.6    05:50.1

763 ANDREA ALVES DE SOUZA                   F.45.49   4    23:50.2    06:17.6

763 ANDREA ALVES DE SOUZA                   F.45.49   5    36:26.4    12:36.2

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   1    05:45.5    05:45.5

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   2    11:42.4    05:56.9

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   3    18:21.2    06:38.8

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   4    25:11.0    06:49.8

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   5    31:56.2    06:45.2

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   6    38:55.2    06:59.0

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   7    45:29.2    06:34.0

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   8    51:43.3    06:14.1

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   9    57:56.5    06:13.2

101 BRUNO CAMPOS GOMES                      M.30.34   10  1:04:43.3    06:46.8

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   1    03:58.0    03:58.0

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   2    08:18.0    04:20.0

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   3    12:17.1    03:59.1

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   4    16:22.1    04:05.0

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   5    20:33.6    04:11.5

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   6    25:10.4    04:36.8

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   7    29:55.6    04:45.2

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   8    34:55.1    04:59.5

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   9    39:54.2    04:59.1

102 CAMILA ANY MAZZOCCO                     F.20.24   10    44:56.4    05:02.2

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   1    05:46.1    05:46.1

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   2    11:41.2    05:55.1

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   3    18:21.3    06:40.1

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   4    25:11.0    06:49.7

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   5    31:57.4    06:46.4

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   6    38:56.1    06:58.7

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   7    45:29.3    06:33.2

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   8    51:43.4    06:14.1

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   9    58:00.3    06:16.9

103 CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES              F.25.29   10  1:04:43.4    06:43.1

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   1    03:57.4    03:57.4
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   2    08:16.5    04:19.1

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   3    12:16.5    04:00.0

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   4    16:21.4    04:04.9

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   5    20:13.3    03:51.9

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   6    24:34.1    04:20.8

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   7    29:13.5    04:39.4

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   8    33:50.3    04:36.8

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   9    38:14.0    04:23.7

105 CINDYA KATERINE PARDO CHAPARRO          F.30.34   10    42:58.3    04:44.3

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   1    14:31.5    14:31.5

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   2    32:00.0    17:28.5

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   3    43:33.3    11:33.3

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   4    52:37.3    09:04.0

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   5  1:01:58.4    09:21.1

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   6  1:10:30.4    08:32.0

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   7  1:20:07.1    09:36.7

106 CLAUDIA CRISTINA IBIAS BELARDINELLI SPOH F.45.49   8  1:28:39.3    08:32.2

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   1    03:59.0    03:59.0

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   2    08:23.1    04:24.1

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   3    13:08.1    04:45.0

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   4    19:43.0    06:34.9

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   5    24:18.1    04:35.1

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   6    29:00.6    04:42.5

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   7    33:43.5    04:42.9

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   8    38:13.1    04:29.6

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   9    42:21.1    04:08.0

107 CLEILDO JOS  DA SILVA SILVA             M.35.39   10    46:21.2    04:00.1

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   1    07:51.0    07:51.0

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   2    15:40.5    07:49.5

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   3    23:32.3    07:51.8

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   4    31:38.2    08:05.9

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   5    40:29.0    08:50.8

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   6    49:07.0    08:38.0

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   7    57:35.5    08:28.5

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   8  1:06:04.3    08:28.8

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   9  1:14:51.2    08:46.9

108 DANUSA FERNANDES RUFINO GOMES           F.30.34   10  1:24:04.4    09:13.2

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   1    08:53.4    08:53.4

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   2    17:49.4    08:56.0

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   3    26:39.1    08:49.7

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   4    35:31.2    08:52.1

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   5    44:25.5    08:54.3

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   6    53:11.0    08:45.5

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   7  1:01:56.4    08:45.4

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   8  1:10:29.3    08:32.9

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   9  1:20:08.1    09:38.8

109 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44   10  1:28:39.3    08:31.2

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   1    03:57.0    03:57.0

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   2    08:16.0    04:19.0

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   3    12:16.2    04:00.2

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   4    16:20.3    04:04.1

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   5    20:13.0    03:52.7

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   6    24:18.0    04:05.0

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   7    28:24.0    04:06.0

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   8    32:44.4    04:20.4
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   9    36:27.5    03:43.1

110 EDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA                  M.35.39   10    41:17.0    04:49.5

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   1    05:06.3    05:06.3

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   2    10:58.0    05:51.7

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   3    17:25.1    06:27.1

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   4    25:03.0    07:37.9

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   5    33:02.1    07:59.1

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   6    40:56.0    07:53.9

111 ELIENAY COSTA                           M.30.34   7    47:26.3    06:30.3

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   1    04:55.2    04:55.2

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   2    10:12.2    05:17.0

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   3    15:43.3    05:31.1

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   4    21:08.2    05:24.9

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   5    26:31.5    05:23.3

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   6    32:04.3    05:32.8

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   7    37:44.2    05:39.9

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   8    43:16.3    05:32.1

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   9    48:47.4    05:31.1

112 ELOISA CâRTES                           F.55.59   10    54:12.4    05:25.0

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   1    05:33.0    05:33.0

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   2    11:37.1    06:04.1

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   3    17:52.0    06:14.9

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   4    23:57.4    06:05.4

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   5    30:04.4    06:07.0

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   6    36:18.0    06:13.6

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   7    42:40.2    06:22.2

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   8    48:55.4    06:15.2

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   9    54:55.4    06:00.0

113 FERNANDO MACHADO SALIBA STEELE FUSARO   M.35.39   10  1:01:08.3    06:12.9

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   1    03:57.1    03:57.1

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   2    08:16.1    04:19.0

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   3    12:16.0    03:59.9

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   4    16:20.5    04:04.5

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   5    20:13.1    03:52.6

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   6    24:18.1    04:05.0

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   7    28:24.1    04:06.0

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   8    32:44.5    04:20.4

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   9    36:25.0    03:40.5

114 GABRIEL F LIX                           M.20.24   10    41:10.2    04:45.2

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   1    07:41.1    07:41.1

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   2    16:06.4    08:25.3

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   3    25:14.4    09:08.0

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   4    33:13.0    07:58.6

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   5    41:14.4    08:01.4

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   6    50:07.0    08:52.6

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   7    59:27.2    09:20.2

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   8  1:09:37.6    10:10.4

115 GRACIELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS                F.35.39   9  1:20:53.3    11:15.7

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   1    04:55.3    04:55.3

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   2    10:38.6    05:43.3

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   3    16:36.3    05:57.7

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   4    22:15.3    05:39.0

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   5    27:54.1    05:38.8

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   6    33:50.0    05:55.9
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   7    40:12.1    06:22.1

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   8    46:23.5    06:11.4

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   9    51:53.4    05:29.9

117 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.00.15   10    57:48.2    05:54.8

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   1    10:40.1    10:40.1

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   2    22:20.0    11:39.9

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   3    31:31.0    09:11.0

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   4    40:45.4    09:14.4

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   5    50:35.1    09:49.7

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   6  1:00:04.0    09:28.9

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   7  1:10:03.0    09:59.0

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   8  1:20:13.1    10:10.1

118 KELLY YOSHINO                           F.30.34   9  1:30:53.0    10:39.9

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   1    03:59.1    03:59.1

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   2    08:23.2    04:24.1

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   3    13:28.0    05:04.8

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   4    18:22.3    04:54.3

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   5    23:15.4    04:53.1

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   6    28:16.0    05:00.6

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   7    32:57.4    04:41.4

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   8    37:50.3    04:52.9

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   9    42:35.3    04:45.0

120 LUCA SALES                              M.20.24   10    49:18.4    06:43.1

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   1    05:16.4    05:16.4

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   2    11:21.3    06:04.9

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   3    17:26.2    06:04.9

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   4    23:24.0    05:57.8

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   5    29:08.5    05:44.5

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   6    35:20.1    06:11.6

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   7    41:50.0    06:29.9

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   8    48:03.1    06:13.1

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   9    54:40.0    06:36.9

121 LUCAS DANIEL                            M.25.29   10  1:01:44.3    07:04.3

122 MEG ANDRADE                             F.45.49   1    15:07.2    15:07.2

122 MEG ANDRADE                             F.45.49   2    25:18.0    10:10.8

122 MEG ANDRADE                             F.45.49   3    35:37.0    10:19.0

122 MEG ANDRADE                             F.45.49   4    45:51.4    10:14.4

122 MEG ANDRADE                             F.45.49   5    58:19.0    12:27.6

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   1    03:58.3    03:58.3

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   2    08:18.5    04:20.2

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   3    12:53.1    04:34.6

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   4    17:38.1    04:45.0

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   5    22:33.1    04:55.0

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   6    27:19.1    04:46.0

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   7    32:05.1    04:46.0

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   8    37:00.4    04:55.3

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   9    41:59.4    04:59.0

123 MIQUEIAS RODRIGUES BRANDAO              M.25.29   10    46:50.3    04:50.9

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   1    04:30.5    04:30.5

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   2    09:21.2    04:50.7

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   3    14:16.1    04:54.9

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   4    19:29.5    05:13.4

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   5    24:50.1    05:20.6

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   6    29:59.1    05:09.0
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 2019 Resultado Oficiais
Patins 10k e 21k

Col. Atleta Nro. Faixa Voltas Tempo

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   7    35:18.4    05:19.3

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   8    40:52.2    05:33.8

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   9    46:24.2    05:32.0

124 PAULO S RGIO GOMES                      M.60.64   10    51:51.0    05:26.8

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   1    04:31.0    04:31.0

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   2    09:21.4    04:50.4

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   3    14:16.4    04:55.0

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   4    19:37.0    05:20.6

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   5    24:59.2    05:22.2

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   6    30:45.0    05:45.8

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   7    36:00.0    05:15.0

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   8    41:50.4    05:50.4

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   9    47:32.3    05:41.9

125 SALATIEL PARANHOS ROCHA                 M.45.49   10    53:30.1    05:57.8

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   1    08:14.0    08:14.0

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   2    16:34.2    08:20.2

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   3    26:02.2    09:28.0

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   4    34:38.2    08:36.0

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   5    43:18.0    08:39.8

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   6    51:53.2    08:35.2

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   7  1:00:31.3    08:38.1

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   8  1:08:45.0    08:13.7

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   9  1:17:31.4    08:46.4

127 TATIANE DE MORAES GARCIA BRAGA          F.25.29   10  1:26:12.4    08:41.0

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   1    04:12.3    04:12.3

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   2    09:25.1    05:12.8

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   3    14:50.2    05:25.1

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   4    20:07.6    05:17.4

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   5    25:16.3    05:08.7

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   6    30:31.1    05:14.8

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   7    36:05.1    05:34.0

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   8    41:21.3    05:16.2

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   9    46:45.2    05:23.9

137 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO LEAL               F.16.17   10    51:53.3    05:08.1

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   1    03:57.0    03:57.0

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   2    08:16.4    04:19.4

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   3    12:16.1    03:59.7

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   4    16:21.0    04:04.9

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   5    20:12.5    03:51.5

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   6    24:18.1    04:05.6

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   7    28:24.2    04:06.1

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   8    32:44.4    04:20.2

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   9    36:25.5    03:41.1

138 GUILHERME ABEL ROCHA                    M.16.17   10    41:43.2    05:17.7

14


